
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

31 
63 
10 
25 

614 
100 

9 
33 
26 

572 
188 

02 
04 

4 
6 

28 
30 
37 
40 
47 
72 
73 
89 

100* 
100** 

133 
225 

Name 

Mike Bond 
David Long 
David Lee 
Steven Coleman 
William Pollard 
Doug Hilton 
Terrance Swonke 
Jeffrey Walker 
Mike Coleman 
Karl Keiger 
Thomas Searls 
Dan Hilton 
Peter Sandy 
Paul Martin 
Mike Jones 
Colby Lemmons 
Michael Kopecky 
Joanne Lemmons 
Trevor Bond 
Richard Fisher 
Edward Cullen 
Bobby Whitehead 
Cory Miller 
Jake Hilton 
Sam Hilton 
Stan Bell 
Mike Love 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

CS 

EP 

CS 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1965 MG B 
1967 Sprite Sprite 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 
1972 MG Midget 
1974 Porsche 914 
1972 MG Midget 
1969 Austin Healey Sprite 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1972 MG Midget 
1966 MG Midget 
1967 Datsun 1600 
1971 MG Midget 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1970 MG Roadster 
1965 MG B 
1966 Austin Mini Cooper S 
1971 Porsche 914 
1963 Morris Mini 
1964 MG MGB 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 
1974 Porsche 914 
1973 MG Midget 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1972 MG Midget 
1972 MG Midget 
1972 Fiat spider 
1967 Datsun 1600 Roadster 

Color 

White 
White 
White 
Black Tulip 
Yellow 
Black/Green 
Blue 
blue/silver 
Black Tulip 
Green 
Whiteredgreen 
Red 
White/Blue 
Black 
Green 
Blue 
Yellow/Orange 
Green 
Blue 
Blue 
Red 
Blue 
Blue 
Black/Green 
Black/Green 
yellow 
Blue 

Best Tm 

2:20.776 
2:28.355 
2:29.809 
2:31.327 
2:31.665 
2:33.909 
2:34.119 
2:36.910 
2:38.786 
2:41.760 
2:52.418 

In Lap 

3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

City/State 

SOUTHLAKE TX 
ksnsas city mo 
Splendora TX 
new braunfels TX 
Boerne TX 
Shenandoah TX 
The Woodlands TX 
Magnolia TX 
Bishop TX 
Covington LA 
OKC OK 
The Woodlands TX 
Fulshear TX 
Spring Tx 
Flower Mound TX 
Meadows Place TX 
League City TX 
Meadows Place TX 
SOUTHLAKE TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Austin TX 
Hudson Oaks TX 
Cheney KS 
Shenandoah TX 
Shenandoah TX 
Clever MO 
Southlake TX 

Group 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(31) Mike Bond 
1 
2 
3 

 

(63) David Long 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(10) David Lee 
1 
2 
3 

 

(25) Steven Coleman 
1 
2 

 

(614) William Pollard 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(100) Doug Hilton 
1 
2 
3 

 

(9) Terrance Swonke 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(33) Jeffrey Walker 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(26) Mike Coleman 
p1 

2 

 

(572) Karl Keiger 
1 
2 

 

(188) Thomas Searls 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:29.614 
2:24.496 
2:20.776 

2:36.074 
2:31.371 
2:30.492 
2:28.355 

2:38.435 
2:29.809 
2:30.393 

2:37.935 
2:31.327 

2:37.859 
2:31.665 
2:34.223 
2:32.221 

2:45.676 
2:38.020 
2:33.909 

2:48.200 
2:41.975 
2:39.905 
2:34.119 

2:39.245 
2:36.910 
2:37.152 
2:41.075 

3:50.688 
2:38.786 

2:45.366 
2:41.760 

2:52.418 
2:52.809 

Diff 

+8.838 
+3.720 

+7.719 
+3.016 
+2.137 

+8.626 

+0.584 

+6.608 

+6.194 

+2.558 
+0.556 

+11.767 
+4.111 

+14.081 
+7.856 
+5.786 

+2.335 

+0.242 
+4.165 

+1:11.902 

+3.606 

+0.391 

Time of Day 

9:12:23.006 
9:14:47.502 
9:17:08.278 

9:09:27.575 
9:11:58.946 
9:14:29.438 
9:16:57.793 

9:09:44.940 
9:12:14.749 
9:14:45.142 

9:09:42.042 
9:12:13.369 

9:09:42.432 
9:12:14.097 
9:14:48.320 
9:17:20.541 

9:10:06.429 
9:12:44.449 
9:15:18.358 

9:10:15.392 
9:12:57.367 
9:15:37.272 
9:18:11.391 

9:09:44.746 
9:12:21.656 
9:14:58.808 
9:17:39.883 

9:10:53.757 
9:13:32.543 

9:10:17.071 
9:12:58.831 

9:10:27.095 
9:13:19.904 
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Competitors Laps 

1 David Long (63) 

2 Mike Coleman (26) 

3 Steven Coleman (25) 

4 William Pollard (614) 

5 Jeffrey Walker (33) 

6 David Lee (10) 

7 Doug Hilton (100) 

8 Terrance Swonke (9) 

9 Karl Keiger (572) 

10 Thomas Searls (188) 

11 Mike Bond (31) 

12 - 

13 - 

14 - 

15 - 

16 - 

17 - 

18 - 

19 - 

20 - 

21 - 

22 - 

23 - 

24 - 

25 - 

26 - 

27 - 

0 

63 

 

26 

 

25 

 

614 

 

33 

 

10 

 

100 

 

9 

 

572 

 

188 

 

31 

 

1 

63 

 

25 

 

614 

 

33 

 

10 

 

100 

 

9 

 

572 

 

188 

 

26 

 

31 

 

2 

63 

 

25 

 

614 

 

10 

 

33 

 

100 

 

9 

 

572 

 

188 

 

26 

 

31 

 

3 

63 

 

10 

 

614 

 

33 

 

100 

 

9 

 

31 

 

4 

63 

 

614 

 

33 

 

9 

 

Lapchart
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